Technical data

UCPF 211.

braun

WALZLAGER

Gehausematerial

d (mm)

Bi (mm)

t (mm)

S (mm)

F (mm)

Befestigung auf der
Welle

a (mm)

m (mm)

Tragzahlen in kN stat.
Material Lagereinsatz

Tragzahlen in kN dyn.
n (mm)

e (mm)
Temperaturbereich

5/

Stahlblech
55

55,6

8

13,5

113

Gewindestiftbefestigu

ng
168
26
29,2
Walzlagerstahl
100Cr6
43,5
22,2
138
-25°C bis 120°C

Brand: SONSTIGE JAPAN
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Friedrich Braun GmbH - Geister Landweg 15 - D-48153 Minster
Phone +49 (0)251 987 22 111 - info@braun-waelzlager.de - www.braun-waelzlager.de
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